IPWS1-100M figgeTsinse

V-

n

|

A AAAAARAVVARVAAAARARY

/
\‘\\\\
\

FagtTt ==
N RERs = swes
o ZHEEREIZT, WEReEKik o BEHERFAR, BEMES
. BAER/ RRNE, BIXRZE - I, ERERIN+1R
O mES® OR-FLk:
- BI/FIhNsRIETINEE . YE5BMS, EMSESELGN
- REREE, HIBESABNE T - BRZEFEP

Sinexcel



SR
T
A
SeFFERRIARIE
SeFFER TR
BRI

DIEREEL

RAEMME
BiRfBETE
Biftsx AR
S YY)

ERAERIRRER

RI (ExExR)

BaiRER
RFNRIERRE
RS
FVFERERE
RIFSRERE

EREO
BN
BMS#EEA

PWS1-100M

100kVA
=H=%
110kVA
380/400 (-15%~15%) Vac
50/60 (-2.5~2.5) Hz
<3%
0.99/-1~1

110kW
630~900Vdc
175A
<+x1%
<+1%
98.5%
485x220x780 mm
50kg
<75dB
IP20
-20~60°C
X<
0~95% (FoktE=
3000m (KXF3000mpEER)
BIEE
RS 485, Ethernet, CAN
Modbus TCP/RTU , CAN2.0
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